
WELCOME TO PALMS

RESTUARANT

TUESDAY -  SUNDAY

10:00 AM - 9:00 PM

163 Sunshine Rd, West Footscray, VIC 3012

https://palms-restuarant.com.au

0477 041 910



1 Idly

 5 Idlies + Sambar + Chutney

1 SriLankan Dosa

1 Ghee Dosa 1

Egg Dosa

$1.50

$12.00

2 Dosas + Sambar + Chutney

1 Egg Dosa + Sambar + Chutney

1 Ghee Dosa + Sambar + Chuteny 1

Masala Dosa + Sambar + Chutney

.

$4.00

$5.50

$7.50

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.99

DOSA & IDLY

IDLY

DOSA

COMBOS



1 pack (25 String Hoppers)

1 pc Pittu

1 Pittu Large ( 3 pcs)

Upma Large (650ml )

1 Plain Hopper

1 Milk Hopper 1

Egg Hopper

$8.50

$3.50

$10.00

$11.99

2 Egg Hoppers+ 2 Plain Hoppers + 1 Milk Hopper +
Sambol + 1 Meat Curry

 2 pcs Pittu + 1 Veg Curry + 1 Meat Curry + 1 Egg
White Curry (Sothi) 

15 String Hoppers + 1 Veg Curry + 1 Meat Curry + 1
Egg White Curry (Sothi)

15 String Hoppers + 1 Veg Curry + 1 Fish Curry + 1 Egg
White Curry (Sothi)

Upma+Sambar+chutney+1meat curry

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$19.99

$17.99

HOPPER
 

COMBOS

STRING HOPPER (IDIYAPPAM) & PITTU

Availableonlyon Friday & Saturday From 5 pm to 8 pm

HOPPER, UPMA,STRING HOPPER &
PITTU



1 Chicken Kottu (Bone)

1 Chicken Kottu (Boneless)

1 Fried Chicken Kottu

1 Lamb Kottu

1 Beef Kottu

1 Egg Kottu

1 Veg Kottu

1 Egg Rotti

1 Banana Rotti

1 Parotta

$16.99

$17.99

$19.99

$17.99

$17.99

$16.99

$15.99

$6.50

$6.50

$3.00

1 Egg Rotti + 1 Meat Curry + 1 Dhal Curry $11.99

2 Egg Rotties + 1 Meat Curry + 1 Dhal Curry $17.99

3 Parottas + 2 Veg Curries + 1 Meat Curry $17.99

1 Egg Rotti + 1 Banana Rotti + 1 Meat Curry + $17.99
1 Dhal Curry

KOTTU

COMBOS

ROTTI & PAROTTA

ROTTI / PAROTTA & KOTTU



1 Chicken Biryani

1 Lamb Biryani

1 Beef Biryani

1 Egg Biryani

 1 Veg Biryani

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$16.99

$15.99

Plain Rice (Small)

Plain Rice ( Large)

Rice + 2 Veg Curries
+ 1 Meat Curry
Rice + 3 Veg Curries
+ Rasam + Raita

Rice + 2 Veg Curries
+ 1 Fish Curry
Rice + 2 Veg Curries
+ 1 Crab curry
 /Prawns

1 SeaFood Fried Rice

1 Chicken Fried Rice

1 Egg Fried Rice

1 Veg Fried Rice

$18.99

$21.99

$3.50

$4.50

$16.99

$15.99

$19.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

BIRYANI

FRIED RICE

RICE & CURRY

RICE VARIETIES



EXTRAS / SIDES
Small

$9.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$8.99

$5.00

$8.00

$8.99

$14.50

$8.50

$7.50

$16.99

Large

$15.99

$16.99

$17.99

$17.99

$20.99

$14.99

$10.00

$12.50

Chicken Curry (Bone)

Chicken Curry (Boneless)

Beef Curry (Boneless)

Lamb Curry (Boneless)

Prawn Curry

Veg Curry Of The Day

Egg White Curry(sothi)

Coconut Sambal

Fish Curry (1 pc fish)

Crab Curry (1 pc crab)

1 Fish Fry

1 Chicken Fry

Chicken devilled (Large

)only friday and saturday

CURRIES / FRIES



1 Fish Cutlet

 Fish & Egg Pan Roll

1 Chana Dal Vada 1

Urid Dhal Vada

Mixture

Pastry and Buns

Pizza Slice

Chicken Sandwitch

Egg sandwtich

Fries

Garlic Bread                   $4.50

1 Pan Roll$.                      $3.00

$2.75

$3.50

$0.99

$3.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$8.00

$7.50

$5.00

SIDES

(Lamb/ Beef/ Chicken/ Fish/ Veg)

SOUP

Chicken and corn soup                   $6.99

Pumpkin soup                                    $6.00

Jaffna kool.                                          $20.00



Chicken Kebab 

Chicken 

1 Large Chicken HSP+ Can Drink  

1 Chicken Kebab + Can Drink  

$13.99 

Small

$11.99  

$15.99

$14.50 

Large

$14.99  

KEBAB

HSP

COMBOS

HSP & KEBAB



Chicken

Beef

Palms Special Chicken

Palms Special Beef

1 Chicken Burger + Chips + Can Drink

1 Beef Burger + Chips + Can Drink

1 Palms Spcial Chicken Burger + Chips
+ Can Drink
1 Palms Spcial Beef Burger + Chips +
Can Drink

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$19.50

$16.50

$17.50

$18.50

BURGER

COMBOS

BURGER



DESSERTS & BEVERAGES

SriLankan Drink

Fresh Juice

Water Bottle

Can Drinks (374 ml)

Bottle Drinks (1.25 l)

Mango Lassi

Plain Lassi

SriLankan Soda

1 pc Laddu

1 pc Kesari

1pc Milk Toffee

Wattalappam

Jelly With Pudding

1 pc Cake

Rave Laddu

Pancake

Gulajamun

$4.00

$7.50

$2.50

$3.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00

BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

(Necto/Cream Soda)

(Coriander + Onion + Green Chilli)



SriLankan Milk Tea

Ginger/ Masala Tea

Ginger Plain Tea

Plain Tea

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Long Black

Double Shot Black

Mocha

2 Pan Rolls + Small Tea/ Coffee

1 Cake + Small Tea/ Coffee

1 Bun+Small/Coffee

$4.00

$4.50

$3.50

$3.00

$8.50

$6.50

$7.50

Small Medi Large

$3.50 $4.50 $5.50

$3.50.    $4.50 $5.50

$3.50.    $4.50 $5.50

$3.50.    $4.50 $5.50

$3.50.    $4.50 $5.50

$3.50.    $4.50 $5.50

COFFEE

TEA / PLAIN TEA

TEA TIME

COFFEE / TEA TIME



Best Pizzas
Mexican Tomato Sauce base, Shredded Beef Meat, Hot
Salami, Red
Chilies, Onions, Jalapenos, Sweet Chili Sauce on top and
Mozzarella Cheese

Peri Peri Chicken
Tomato Sauce base, Tender Chicken, Roasted Capsicum,
Spring Onion, Onion, Peri Peri Sauce on top and Mozzarella
Cheese
BBQ Pizza
Tomato Sauce base, Tender Chicken, Tomato, Capsicum,
Onion BBQ Sauce on top and Mozzarella Cheese

Mixed Meat Deluxe
Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Ham, Tender Chicken BBQ
Sauce on top and Mozzarella Cheese

PIZZAS



PIZZAS

Palms Special Chicken
Tomato Sauce base, Onions, SundriedTomatoes,
Capsicum, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing on top and
Mozzarella Cheese

Supreme Pizza
Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Bacon, Onion, Mince Meat,
Capsicum, Pepperoni, Mushroom, Olives and Mozzarella
Cheese
Sea Food
Tomato Sauce base, Prawns, Clams, Anchovies, Crushed
Pepper, Fresh Garlic, Basil Leaves and Mozzarella Cheese

Aussie
Tomato Sauce base, Tomato, Ham, Egg, Spring Onion and
Mozzarella Cheese

Veggie Delight

Tomato Sauce base, Mushroom, Roasted Capsicum,
Onions, Sundried Tomatoes, Roasted Eggplant, Ferra
Cheese, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese
Margherita

Tomato Sauce base, Olive Oil, Oregano, Basil Leaves and
Mozzarella Cheese

Jalapeno
Tomato Sause base, Salami, Jalapeno, Mushroom, Fresh
Garlic, Spring Onion, Olives, Salami, Hot Chili Flakes and
Mozzarella Cheese



EXTRAS
Chicken $2 Salami $2

Olives $2 Mushroom $2

Cheese$2Extra Dressing$2

PIZZAS

PIZZA DEALS

Best Prices

Deal 1

Deal 3

Deal 2

$20.00

$24.99

$29.99

Americana
Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Mozzarella Cheese

Pepperoni
Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Pepperoni, Oregano and
Mozzarella Cheese

Kebab Pizza (Chicken/ Lamb/ Mixed)
Tomato Sauce base, Sundried Tomato, Onion, Garlic Sauce
on top and Mozzarella Cheese

Hawaiian
Tomato Sauce base, Pineapple, Ham and Mozzarella
Cheese

1SmallPizza, 1 Garlic Bread + 1 CanDrink

1FamilyPizza + 1 Garlic Bread, 1.25 L Drink

1LargePizza, 1 Garlic Bread + 1.25 LCanDrink

$14.99 $16.99 $20.99

SmallPizzaLargePizzaFamily Pizza



$49.99

Rice Combo With
Fish Curry
Lamb Biryani
Chicken Fried Rice
3 Types of Dessert $59.99

Theri Combo
Large HSP
1 Kebab
 1 Burger
2 Chips
 Bottle Drink (1.25 l)

WEEKEND SPECIAL
FAMILY PACK - DINE IN ONLY



WE DELIVER WITH
Uber Eats
DoorDash
Menulog
0477 041 910

163 Sunshine Rd, West Footscray, VIC 3012

https://palms-restuarant.com.au
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