WELCOME TO PALMS RESTUARANT



TUESDAY - SUNDAY 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM

0477 041 910



163 Sunshine Rd, West Footscray, VIC 3012



https://palms-restuarant.com.au

DOSA & IDLY



DOSA

1 SriLankan Dosa	\$4.00
1 Ghee Dosa 1	\$5.50
Egg Dosa	\$7.50

IDLY

1 Idly	\$1.50

5 Idlies + Sambar + Chutney \$12.00



COMBOS

2 Dosas + Sambar + Chutney	\$12.00
1 Egg Dosa + Sambar + Chutney	\$12.00
1 Ghee Dosa + Sambar + Chuteny 1	\$12.00
Masala Dosa + Sambar + Chutney	\$15.99

HOPPER, UPMA, STRING HOPPER &

PITTU HOPPER

Availableonlyon Friday & Saturday From 5 pm to 8 pm



1 Plain Hopper	\$2.00
1 Milk Hopper 1	\$2.50
Egg Hopper	\$3.00

STRING HOPPER (IDIYAPPAM) & PITTU

1 pack (25 String Hoppers) \$8.50

1 pc Pittu \$3.50

1 Pittu Large (3 pcs) \$10.00

Upma Large (650ml) \$11.99



COMBOS

2 Egg Hoppers + 2 Plain Hoppers + 1 Milk Hopper + \$17.99 Sambol + 1 Meat Curry

2 pcs Pittu + 1 Veg Curry + 1 Meat Curry + 1 Egg \$17.99 White Curry (Sothi)

15 String Hoppers + 1 Veg Curry + 1 Meat Curry + 1 \$17.99 Egg White Curry (Sothi)

15 String Hoppers + 1 Veg Curry + 1 Fish Curry + 1 Egg \$19.99 White Curry (Sothi)

Upma+Sambar+chutney+Imeat curry \$17.99

ROTTI / PAROTTA & KOTTU



ROTTI & PAROTTA

1 Egg Rotti	\$6.50
1 Banana Rotti	\$6.50
1 Parotta	\$3.00

COMBOS

1 Egg Rotti + 1 Meat Curry + 1 Dhal Curry \$11.99

2 Egg Rotties + 1 Meat Curry + 1 Dhal Curry \$17.99

3 Parottas + 2 Veg Curries + 1 Meat Curry \$17.99

1 Egg Rotti + 1 Banana Rotti + 1 Meat Curry + \$17.99

1 Dhal Curry

KOTTU

1 Chicken Kottu (Bone)	\$16.99
1 Chicken Kottu (Boneless)	\$17.99
1 Fried Chicken Kottu	\$19.99
1 Lamb Kottu	\$17.99
1 Beef Kottu	\$17.99
1 Egg Kottu	\$16.99
1 Veg Kottu	\$15.99



RICE VARIETIES



FRIED RICE

1 SeaFood Fried Rice	\$19.99
1 Chicken Fried Rice	\$17.99
1 Egg Fried Rice	\$15.99
1 Veg Fried Rice	\$15.99

BIRYANI

1 Chicken Biryani	\$17.99
1 Lamb Biryani	\$17.99
1 Beef Biryani	\$17.99
1 Egg Biryani	\$16.99
1 Veg Biryani	\$15.99



RICE & CURRY



Plain Rice (Small)	\$3.50
Plain Rice (Large)	\$4.50
Rice + 2 Veg Curries + 1 Meat Curry	\$16.99
Rice + 3 Veg Curries + Rasam + Raita	\$15.99
Rice + 2 Veg Curries + 1 Fish Curry	\$18.99
Rice + 2 Veg Curries + 1 Crab curry /Prawns	\$21.99

EXTRAS / SIDES



CURRIES / FRIES	Small	Large
Chicken Curry (Bone)	\$9.99	\$15.99
Chicken Curry (Boneless)	\$11.99	\$16.99
Beef Curry (Boneless)	\$11.99	\$17.99
Lamb Curry (Boneless)	\$11.99	\$17.99
Prawn Curry	\$10.99	\$20.99
Veg Curry Of The Day	\$8.99	\$14.99
Egg White Curry(sothi)	\$5.00	\$10.00
Coconut Sambal	\$8.00	\$12.50
Fish Curry (1 pc fish)	\$8.99	
Crab Curry (1 pc crab)	\$14.50	
1 Fish Fry	\$8.50	
1 Chicken Fry	\$7.50	
Chicken devilled (Large	\$16.99	
)only friday and saturday		





SIDES

Garlic Bread	\$4.50
1 Pan Roll\$.	\$3.00
(Lamb/ Beef/ Chicken/ Fig	sh/ Veg)
1 Fish Cutlet	\$2.75
Fish & Egg Pan Roll	\$3.50
1 Chana Dal Vada 1	\$0.99
Urid Dhal Vada	\$3.50
Mixture	\$5.00
Pastry and Buns	\$4.50
Pizza Slice	\$4.50
Chicken Sandwitch	\$8.00
Egg sandwtich	\$7.50
Fries	\$5.00



SOUP

Chicken and corn soup	\$6.99
Pumpkin soup	\$6.00
Jaffna kool.	\$20.00

HSP & KEBAB



HSP	Small	Large
Chicken	\$11.99	

KEBAB

Chicken Kebab \$13.99



COMBOS

1 Large Chicken HSP+ Can Drink	\$15.99
1 Chicken Kebab + Can Drink	\$14.50

BURGER



BURGER

Chicken	\$11.99
Beef	\$12.99
Palms Special Chicken	\$12.99
Palms Special Beef	\$13.99

COMBOS

1 Chicken Burger + Chips + Can Drink	\$16.50
1 Beef Burger + Chips + Can Drink	\$17.50
1 Palms Spcial Chicken Burger + Chips + Can Drink	\$18.50
1 Palms Spcial Beef Burger + Chips + Can Drink	\$19.50

DESSERTS & BEVERAGES



DESSERTS

1 pc Laddu	\$2.75
1 pc Kesari	\$2.75
1pc Milk Toffee	\$2.75
Wattalappam	\$5.00
Jelly With Pudding	\$5.00
1 pc Cake	\$3.00
Rave Laddu	\$5.00
Pancake	\$3.50
Gulaiamun	\$5.00

\$2.50

BEVERAGES

Water Bottle

Can Drinks (374 ml)	\$3.00
Bottle Drinks (1.25 I)	\$4.50
Mango Lassi	\$4.50
Plain Lassi	\$4.50
(Coriander + Onion + Green	n Chilli)
	\$4.50
(Necto/Cream Soda)	
SriLankan Drink	\$4.00
Fresh Juice	\$7.50



COFFEE / TEA TIME



COFFEE	Small	Medi	Large
Latte	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50
Flat White	\$3.50.	\$4.50	\$5.50
Cappuccino	\$3.50.	\$4.50	\$5.50
Long Black	\$3.50.	\$4.50	\$5.50
Double Shot Black	\$3.50.	\$4.50	\$5.50
Mocha	\$3.50.	\$4.50	\$5.50

TEA / PLAIN TEA

SriLankan Milk Tea	\$4.00
Ginger/ Masala Tea	\$4.50
Ginger Plain Tea	\$3.50
Plain Tea	\$3.00



TEA TIME

2 Pan Rolls + Small Tea/ Coffee	\$8.50
1 Cake + Small Tea/ Coffee	\$6.50
1 Bun+Small/Coffee	\$7.50

PIZZAS

Best Pizzas

Mexican Tomato Sauce base, Shredded Beef Meat, Hot Salami, Red Chilies, Onions, Jalapenos, Sweet Chili Sauce on top and Mozzarella Cheese

Peri Peri Chicken

Tomato Sauce base, Tender Chicken, Roasted Capsicum, Spring Onion, Onion, Peri Peri Sauce on top and Mozzarella Cheese

BBQ Pizza

Tomato Sauce base, Tender Chicken, Tomato, Capsicum, Onion BBQ Sauce on top and Mozzarella Cheese

Mixed Meat Deluxe

Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Ham, Tender Chicken BBQ Sauce on top and Mozzarella Cheese





Palms Special Chicken

Tomatoes, Sauce base, Onions, Sundried Capsicum, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing on top and Mozzarella Cheese

Supreme Pizza

Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Bacon, Onion, Mince Meat, Capsicum, Pepperoni, Mushroom, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese

Sea Food

Tomato Sauce base, Prawns, Clams, Anchovies, Crushed Pepper, Fresh Garlic, Basil Leaves and Mozzarella Cheese

Aussie

Tomato Sauce base, Tomato, Ham, Egg, Spring Onion and Mozzarella Cheese

Veggie Delight

Tomato Sauce base, Mushroom, Roasted Capsicum, Onions, Sundried Tomatoes, Roasted Eggplant, Ferra Cheese, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese

Margherita

Tomato Sauce base, Olive Oil, Oregano, Basil Leaves and Mozzarella Cheese

Jalapeno

Tomato Sause base, Salami, Jalapeno, Mushroom, Fresh Garlic, Spring Onion, Olives, Salami, Hot Chili Flakes and Mozzarella Cheese

PIZZAS

Americana

Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Mozzarella Cheese

Pepperoni

Tomato Sauce base, Salami, Pepperoni, Oregano and Mozzarella Cheese

Kebab Pizza (Chicken/Lamb/Mixed)

Tomato Sauce base, Sundried Tomato, Onion, Garlic Sauce on top and Mozzarella Cheese

Hawaiian

Tomato Sauce base, Pineapple, Ham and Mozzarella Cheese

PIZZA DEALS



Deal 1 \$20.00

1SmallPizza, 1 Garlic Bread + 1 CanDrink



Deal 2 \$24.99

1LargePizza, 1 Garlic Bread + 1.25 LCanDrink

Deal 3 \$29.99

1FamilyPizza + 1 Garlic Bread, 1.25 L Drink

EXTRAS

Chicken \$2 Salami \$2

Olives \$2 Mushroom \$2

Cheese\$2Extra Dressing\$2

Best Prices

SmallPizzaLargePizzaFamily Pizza







WEEKEND SPECIAL

FAMILY PACK - DINE IN ONLY



- Fish Curry
- Lamb Biryani
- Chicken Fried Rice
- 3 Types of Dessert



Theri Combo

- Large HSP
- 1 Kebab
- 1 Burger
- 2 Chips
- Bottle Drink (1.25 I)







Thank You

WE DELIVER WITH
Uber Eats
DoorDash
Menulog
0477 041 910



163 Sunshine Rd, West Footscray, VIC 3012



https://palms-restuarant.com.au



WE DELIVER WITH Uber Eats DoorDash Menulog



163 Sunshine Rd, West Footscray, VIC 3012





https://palms-restuarant.com.au